Produkty objęte promocją „Rate Your Gear”
Płyty główne
ROG STRIX B550-F GAMING
TUF GAMING B550M-PLUS
TUF GAMING B550-PLUS
ROG STRIX B550-A GAMING
TUF GAMING B550-PRO
TUF GAMING B550-PLUS WIFI II

Prime LC 360 ARGB Białe (90RC0102-B0EAY0)
ROG Ryuo IV SLC 360 ARGB (90RC0151-B0EAY0)
TUF Gaming LC III 360 ARGB LCD (90RC01A1-B0EAY0)
TUF Gaming LC III 360 ARGB LCD White Edition (90RC01A2-B0EAY0)
TUF Gaming LC III 360 ARGB White Edition (90RC0192-B0EAY0)
TUF Gaming LC III 360 ARGB (90RC0191-B0EAY0)
TUF Gaming LC III 240 ARGB White Edition (90RC01J2-B0EAY0)
Asus WAK ROG RYUO IV SLC 360 ARGB WHT
TUF Gaming LC III 240 ARGB (90RC01J1-B0EAY0)
MAX Gaming LC 360 ARGB LCD (90RC01G1-B0EAY0)
MAX Gaming LC 360 ARGB LCD (90RC01G2-B0EAY0)
ProArt LC 240 (90RC01K0-M0EAY0)
ROG Ryuo IV 360 ARGB (90RC01N1-B0EAY0)
ROG Ryuo IV 360 ARGB White Edition (90RC01N2-B0EAY0)
Karty graficzne
Dual GeForce RTX 3050 OC V2 8GB GDDR6 (DUAL-RTX3050-O8G-V2)
Dual GeForce RTX 3050 OC 6GB GDDR6 (DUAL-RTX3050-O6G)
GeForce RTX 3050 OC 6GB GDDR6 (RTX3050-O6G-LP-BRK)
TUF Gaming GeForce RTX 5080 OC 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (TUF-RTX5080-O16G-GAMING)
TUF Gaming GeForce RTX 5080 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (TUF-RTX5080-16G-GAMING)
Prime GeForce RTX 5080 OC 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (PRIME-RTX5080-O16G)
Prime GeForce RTX 5080 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (PRIME-RTX5080-16G)

ROG Astral GeForce RTX 5080 OC 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5080-O16G-GAMING)
ROG Astral GeForce RTX 5080 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5080-16G-GAMING)
TUF GeForce RTX 5070 Ti OC 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (TUF-RTX5070TI-O16G-GAMING)
TUF GeForce RTX 5070 Ti 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (TUF-RTX5070TI-16G-GAMING)
Prime GeForce RTX 5070 Ti OC 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (PRIME-RTX5070TI-O16G)
Prime GeForce RTX 5070 Ti 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (PRIME-RTX5070TI-16G)
ROG Astral GeForce RTX 5090 OC 32GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5090-O32G-GAMING)
ROG Astral GeForce RTX 5090 32GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5090-32G-GAMING)
ROG Astral LC GeForce RTX 5090 OC 32GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (ROG-ASTRAL-LC-RTX5090-O32G-
GAMING)
ROG Astral LC GeForce RTX 5090 32GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (ROG-ASTRAL-LC-RTX5090-32G-GAMING)
TUF Gaming GeForce RTX 5090 OC 32GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (TUF-RTX5090-O32G-GAMING)
TUF Gaming Radeon RX 9070 XT OC 16GB GDDR6 (TUF-RX9070XT-O16G-GAMING)
Prime Radeon RX 9070 XT OC 16GB GDDR6 (PRIME-RX9070XT-O16G)
Prime Radeon RX 9070 OC 16GB GDDR6 (PRIME-RX9070-O16G)
TUF Gaming Radeon RX 9070 OC 16GB GDDR6 (TUF-RX9070-O16G-GAMING)
TUF GeForce RTX 5070 OC 12GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (TUF-RTX5070-O12G-GAMING)
Prime GeForce RTX 5070 OC 12GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (PRIME-RTX5070-O12G)
Prime GeForce RTX 5070 12GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (PRIME-RTX5070-12G)
Prime GeForce RTX 5060 Ti OC 8GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (PRIME-RTX5060TI-O8G)
Dual GeForce RTX 5060 Ti OC 8GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (DUAL-RTX5060TI-O8G)
Prime GeForce RTX 5060 Ti 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (PRIME-RTX5060TI-16G)
TUF GeForce RTX 5060 Ti OC 8GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (TUF-RTX5060TI-O8G-GAMING)
TUF GeForce RTX 5060 Ti 8GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (TUF-RTX5060TI-8G-GAMING)
Dual GeForce RTX 5060 Ti 8GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (DUAL-RTX5060TI-8G)
TUF GeForce RTX 5060 Ti OC 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (TUF-RTX5060TI-O16G-GAMING)
Prime GeForce RTX 5060 Ti OC 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (PRIME-RTX5060TI-O16G)
Dual GeForce RTX 5060 Ti OC 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (DUAL-RTX5060TI-O16G)
TUF GeForce RTX 5060 Ti 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (TUF-RTX5060TI-16G-GAMING)
ROG Strix GeForce RTX 5070 OC 12GB GDDR7 DLSS (ROG-STRIX-RTX5070-O12G-GAMING)
ROG Strix GeForce RTX 5070 Ti OC 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (ROG-STRIX-RTX5070TI-O16G-GAMING)
TUF Gaming GeForce RTX 5090 OC 32GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (TUF-RTX5090-32G-GAMING)
Prime GeForce RTX 5070 OC White 12GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (PRIME-RTX5070-O12G-WHITE)
Prime GeForce RTX 5060 OC 8GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (PRIME-RTX5060-O8G)
Dual GeForce RTX 5060 OC 8GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (DUAL-RTX5060-O8G)
TUF Gaming GeForce RTX 5060 OC 8GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (TUF-RTX5060-O8G-GAMING)
TUF Gaming GeForce RTX 5070 Ti OC White 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (TUF-RTX5070TI-O16G-WHITE-
GAMING)
TUF Gaming Radeon RX 9060 XT OC 16GB GDDR6 (TUF-RX9060XT-O16G-GAMING)
Prime Radeon RX 9060 XT OC 16GB GDDR6 (PRIME-RX9060XT-O16G)
Prime Radeon RX 9060 XT OC 8GB GDDR6 (PRIME-RX9060XT-O8G)
Dual Radeon RX 9060 XT 8GB GDDR6 (DUAL-RX9060XT-8G)
Dual GeForce RTX 5070 OC 12GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (DUAL-RTX5070-O12G)
Prime GeForce RTX 5060 8GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (PRIME-RTX5060-8G)
ROG Astral GeForce RTX 5080 White OC 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5080-O16G-
WHITE)

TUF Gaming GeForce RTX 5070 Ti BTF White OC 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (TUF-RTX5070TI-O16G-BTF-
WHITE)
Dual GeForce RTX 5050 OC 8GB GDDR6 DLSS4 (DUAL-RTX5050-O8G)
Prime GeForce RTX 5050 OC 8GB GDDR6 DLSS4 (PRIME-RTX5050-O8G)
TUF Gaming GeForce RTX 5070 12GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (TUF-RTX5070-12G-GAMING)
GeForce RTX 5060 LP BRK OC 8GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (RTX5060-O8G-LP-BRK)
Dual GeForce RTX 5060 Ti White OC 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (DUAL-RTX5060TI-O16G-WHITE)
ROG Astral GeForce RTX 5090 BTF OC 32GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5090-O32G-BTF-
GAMING)
ROG Astral GeForce RTX 5090 White OC 32GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5090-O32G-
WHITE)
Dual GeForce RTX 5060 Ti White OC 8GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (DUAL-RTX5060TI-O8G-WHITE)
Dual Radeon RX 9060 XT 16GB GDDR6 (DUAL-RX9060XT-16G)
Dual GeForce RTX 5060 White OC 8GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (DUAL-RTX5060-O8G-WHITE)
GeForce RTX 5080 Noctua OC 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (RTX5080-O16G-NOCTUA)
Prime Radeon RX 9070 OC EVO 16GB GDDR6 (PRIME-RX9070-O16G-EVO)
ASUS ROG -STRIX-RTX5070TI-16G-GAMING NVIDIA GeForce RTX 5070 Ti 16 GB GDDR7
ProArt GeForce RTX 5080 OC 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (PROART-RTX5080-O16G)
Dual Radeon RX 9060 XT White 16GB GDDR6 (DUAL-RX9060XT-16G-WHITE)
Prime Radeon RX 9070 XT White OC 16GB GDDR6 (PRIME-RX9070XT-O16G-WHITE)
ProArt GeForce RTX 5070 Ti OC 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (PROART-RTX5070TI-O16G)
ROG Astral GeForce RTX 5080 White 16GB GDDR7 DLSS4 (ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5080-16G-WHITE)
Dual Radeon RX 9060 8GB GDDR6 (DUAL-RX9060-8G)
Zasilacze
ROG Thor Platinum II 1000W (90YE00L4-B0NA00)
ROG Loki Platinum 750W (90YE00N4-B0NA00)
ROG Loki Platinum White Edition 850W (90YE00N2-B0NA00)

ROG Thor Platinum III White Edition 1200W ATX 3.1 (90YE00V5-B0NA00)
ASUS TUF-GAMING-650B-EVO moduł zasilaczy 650 W 20+4 pin ATX ATX Czarny
ASUS Prime -850G moduł zasilaczy 850 W 20+4 pin ATX ATX Czarny
ASUS Zasilacz PRIME-750G 750W 80+ Gold
ASUS Zasilacz TUF Gaming-850G-EVO 850W 80+ Gold
ASUS Zasilacz TUF Gaming-750G-EVO 750W 80+ Gold
Obudowy
ROG Hyperion GR701 (90DC00F0-B39000)